Call
N5CET
KFOCVR
KG5DZK
KFODCV
KOWET
WS5NPR
ABORU
AE6MW
KFOKVQ
N4RJB
KOJRS
KOHAL
KDOIVV
KFOKMB
NOMRZ

lowa Winlink Saturday, May 27, 2023

Name Section
CHARLIE WEST TEXAS SECTION
Cory [lowa ARES Section] 6
Matt UNK
John Operations ????
Brad Exercise Exercise Exercise
BILL AD
Nicole Operations
Thomas N/A
Mike Road Safety
RICHARD LOGISTICS EMCOMM
jim 620
Hal 2
Chris Logistics
Eric [lowa ARES Section] 5

C Scott ARES District 5 - Muscatine County

Event

BIGBEND ULTRA RUN
Davenport Bix 7

Big Bend Ultra Race

Muscatine lowa Marathon
Denver Marathon

BIG BEND ULTRA RACE
Wilton Marathon

Marathon

Marathon

CCFLARES DRIL HURICANE X
arlington marathon
Elgin-Wadena Marathon
Western lowa Tortoise Marathon
Quad Cities Marathon
Watermelon Stampede

The ICS Sections are Operations, Planning, Logistics and Finance/Admin.

score
83%
83%
83%
100%
83%
83%
100%
83%
83%
100%
83%
83%
100%
83%
83%



scoring comment
Not an ICS section
Not an ICS section
No ICS section

No ICS section
Wrong form

No ICS section
No ICS section

Not an ICS section
Not an ICS section

Not an ICS section
Not an ICS section
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